The Purchase Orders bearing Nos. 8000020569-(₹ 14,87,500/-), 8000020570- (₹ 14,87,500/-) 

and 8000020571-(₹ 12,75,000/-), all dated – 07-02-2026 have been awarded for the supply 

of Aluminium Tanks and Hydraulic Systems, with a total order value of ₹ 42,50,000.00 

(Rupees Forty-Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) (without value added tax).   

Project Timeline & Strategic Impact: 

• Tentative Execution Period: February 2026 to March 2026 

• Strategic Significance: This order marks a key milestone in Presstonic's diversification 

strategy and strengthens the Company's presence in new and high-growth business